
 
 

 

   

Name of the program : Master of Arts Program in History 

Tuition Fee  : THB 96,000 for full program / THB 24,000 per semester  

1. Curriculum Structure  

 1.1 Credit 

  Plan A Type A 2  Degree Requirements Total  a minimum of   36  credits 

 1.2 Curriculum  Structure  

 1.2.1 Plan A Type A 2 

  Degree Requirements Total a minimum of  36  credits 

  A. Coursework  a minimum of  18  credits 

  1. Graduate Courses  a minimum of  18  credits 

  1.1 Field of concentration courses a minimum of  18  credits 

   1.1.1 Required Courses  9  credits 

   004701 HIST 701    Theories and Concepts of Social Sciences 3  credits 

    and Humanities and Their Application in 

    Historical Research 

   004702 HIST 702   Historiography  3  credits 

   004791 HIST 791   New Inquiry of Thai History and Results 3  credits 

 

   1.1.2 Elective Courses  a minimum of  9  credits 

 Select the following course or courses in other fields with the approve of the   

 Graduate Program Administrative Committee 

   004781 HIST 781    Special Topics on Southeast Asia History 3  credits 

   004782 HIST 782    Special Topics on Lanna History 3  credits 

   004783 HIST 783    Specific Topic in History  3  credits

   004784 HIST 784    Study of History in Specific Period or Topic 3  credits 

   004785 HIST 785 Readings of Materials on Selected Period 3  credits 

    or Topic 

   004789 HIST 789 Selected Topic in History  3  credits

   004792 HIST 792 Thai Economic History  3  credits 

   004793 HIST 793 Thai Social History  3  credits 
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   004794 HIST 794 Thai Intellectual History  3  credits 

   004795 HIST 795 History of the Structure of Feeling 3  credits 

    In Thai Society 

   004796 HIST 796 History of Thai Politics and State  3   credits 

    Administration 

   004797 HIST 797    History of the Great Mekong Sub-region 3  credits 

   004798 HIST 798 Study of Historical Novels  3  credits 

 

 1.2 courses in other fields Approved by the Graduate Program Administrative 

    Committee of History Department 

 

  2. Advanced Undergraduate Courses (if any) None 

 

   B. Thesis 

   004799 HIST 799 Thesis                   18  credits 

 

   C. Non-credit courses 

   1. Graduate School requirement: a foreign language 

  2. Program requirement 004303 Hist 303 or by consent of the Graduate     

                                                   Program Administrative Committee of History  

                                                   Department. (For students who have never  

                                                              Studied 004303 or equivalent and the equivalent 

                                                   courses have to be approved by the Graduate 

                                                   Program Administrative Committee) 

   D.  Academic activities 

  1)   A student must  organizes, conducts and presents a seminar once every semester 

for at least three semesters and students have to attend seminar every semester that 

the course is offered. 

  2)  The whole or part of a thesis must be published/accepted for publication in journal or 

an academic media which is accepted in that program, or presented in the conference 

with proceedings at least 1 full academic paper that can be searched or checked in the 



 
 

form of printed and electronic source or have petty patent or patent and the student’s 

name must be the first author.  

 

  1.3 Graduate Courses 

    (1) Required courses 

    004701 ม.ปว. 701  Theories and Concepts of Social Sciences and 3(3-0-6) 

      Humanities and Their Application in Historical Research 

    004702 ม.ปว. 702 Historiography 3(3-0-6) 

    004791 ม.ปว. 791 New Inquiry of Thai History and Results of Analysis 3(3-0-6) 
 

    (2) Elective courses  

    004781 ม.ปว. 781 Special Topics on Southeast Asia History 3(3-0-6) 

    004782 ม.ปว. 782 Special Topics on Lanna History  3(3-0-6) 

    004783 ม.ปว. 783 Specific Topic in History    3(2-3-4) 

    004784 ม.ปว. 784 Study of History in Specific Period or Topic  3(2-3-4)

    004785 ม.ปว. 785 Readings of Materials on Selected Period or Topic 3(3-0-6) 

    004789 ม.ปว. 789 Selected Topic in History  3(3-0-6) 

    004792 ม.ปว. 792 Thai Economic History  3(3-0-6) 

    004793 ม.ปว. 793 Thai Social History  3(3-0-6) 

    004794 ม.ปว. 794 Thai Intellectual History  3(3-0-6) 

    004795 ม.ปว. 795 History of the Structure of Feeling in Thai Society 3(3-0-6) 

    004796 ม.ปว. 796 History of Thai Politics and State Administration  3(3-0-6) 

    004797 ม.ปว. 797 History of the Great Mekong Sub-region  3(3-0-6) 

    004798 ม.ปว. 798 Study of Historical Novels  3(3-0-6) 

  

  (3) Other courses - consent of the committee 

 

  (4) Thesis 

  004799 ม.ปว. 799 Thesis 18 Credit 

   

  (5) กระบวนวิชาระดับปริญญาตรขีั้นสูง 

  004303 ม.ปว. 303  Historical Method and Philosophy  3(3-0-6) 




